
Part#: FTLX1471D3QCV Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX SFP+ SGL 1310NM In Stock: 5054

RFQ

Part#: FTLX1671D3BCL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX 1550NM 10.3GB/S 3.3V In Stock: 4875

RFQ

Part#: FTLX1672M3BTL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: OPT TXRX 1550NM 11.31GB SFP+ LC In Stock: 197

RFQ

Part#: FTLX1472M3BCL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX SFP+ SGL 10GB/S 1310NM In Stock: 835

RFQ

Part#: FTLX1672D3BCL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: OPT TXRX 1550NM 11.31GB SFP+ LC In Stock: 253

RFQ

Part#: FTLX1472M3BNL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX 1310NM DFB PIN SFP+ In Stock: 725

RFQ

Part#: FTLX1672M3BNL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: OPT TXRX 1550NM 11.31GB SFP+ LC In Stock: 203

RFQ

Part#: FTLX1475D3BCV Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX 1310NM DFB, PIN, 10GBASE-LR In Stock: 927

RFQ

Part#: FTLX1472M3BTL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX 1310NM DFB, PIN, OC-192 SR- In Stock: 583

RFQ

Part#: FTLX1475D3BTL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX 1310NM DFB, PIN, 10GBASE-LR In Stock: 889

RFQ

Part#: FTLX1671D3BTL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX SFP+ SGL 10.3GB/S 1550NM In Stock: 4996

RFQ

Part#: FTLX1471D3QCL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX SFP+ SGL 10GB/S 1310NM In Stock: 4588

RFQ

Part#: FTLX1611M3 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX OPT XFP 10 GB/S 1550NM In Stock: 4837

RFQ

Part#: FTLX1672M3BCL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: OPT TXRX 1550NM 11.31GB SFP+ LC In Stock: 223

RFQ

Part#: FTLX1672D3BTL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: OPT TXRX 1550NM 11.31GB SFP+ LC In Stock: 185

RFQ

Part#: FTLX1475D3BNL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX 1310NM DFB, PIN, 10GBASE-LR In Stock: 1053

RFQ

Part#: FTLX1612M3BTL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX 1550NM EML PIN XFP In Stock: 195

RFQ

Part#: FTLX1475D3BCL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX 1310NM DFB, PIN, 10GBASE-LR In Stock: 996

RFQ

Part#: FTLX1672D3BNL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: OPT TXRX 1550NM 11.31GB SFP+ LC In Stock: 184

RFQ

Part#: FTLX1772M3BCL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX 1310NM DFB APD SFP+ In Stock: 556

RFQ

Finisar Corporation FTLX1612M3BCL FTLX1612M3BCL distributor FTLX1612M3BCL supplier FTLX1612M3BCL price

FTLX1612M3BCL download datasheet FTLX1612M3BCL datasheet FTLX1612M3BCL stock buy FTLX1612M3BCL

Finisar Corporation FTLX1612M3BCL

FTLX1612M3BCL

Part Number FTLX1612M3BCL

Manufacturer Finisar Corporation

Description 40K XFP OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 191 pcs

Product Photo FTLX1612M3BCL.jpg

Category Optoelectronics

Wavelength 1550nm

Voltage - Supply 3.3V, 5V

Series -

Other Names 1069438 
775-1076

Mounting Type Panel Mount

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Detailed Description Fiber Optic Transceiver Module Ethernet 10Gbs 1550nm 3.3V, 5V LC Duplex Panel Mount

Data Rate 10Gbs

Connector Type LC Duplex

Applications Ethernet

Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Finisar Corporation series electronic components. We have 191 pieces of Finisar Corporation FTLX1612M3BCL in

stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
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Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy FTLX1612M3BCL with confidence from

Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

FTLX1612M3BCL Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Finisar Corporation Hong Kong

40K XFP OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

FTLX1612M3BCL  

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER
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